
2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Eastern Region 4-H Livestock Judging

Date: 03/21/2025
Division: Senior-High

TEAM SCORES

Members: Hensley, Ellie
Hummer, Emma
Meadows, Emma
Wilhoit, Cannon

Coach: Chris Mackey
Agent: Chris Mackey

1st Place Score: 1566 UnicoiCounty:

Team Name: Unicoi Senior-High Team A

Members: Dillon, Layla
Long, Riley
Pitcock, Clayton
Roseberry, Larry

Coach: Clint Crisp
Agent: Clint Crisp

2nd Place Score: 1474 MeigsCounty:

Team Name: Meigs Senior-High Team A

Members: Anderson, Tate
Lincomfelt, Lauren
Richardson, Khloe
Silver, Liza

Coach: Katie Edwards
Agent: Katie Edwards

3rd Place Score: 1467 LoudonCounty:

Team Name: Loudon Senior-High Team A

Members: Black, Bella
O'Dell, Zoie
Lee, Logan
Hanley, Zalen

Coach: John Douglas Wiggins
Agent: John Douglas Wiggins

4th Place Score: 1453 MonroeCounty:

Team Name: Monroe Senior-High Team F

Members: Byrge, Gabe
Calhoun, Lydia
Gray, Briley

Coach: Breeanna Stanford
Agent: Breeanna Stanford

5th Place Score: 1446 AndersonCounty:

Team Name: Anderson Senior-High Team A

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Participant's Name Score County
1st: Hensley, Ellie 555.00 Unicoi

2nd: Byrge, Gabe 540.00 Anderson

3rd: Troglin, Seth 523.00 Cumberland

4th: Silver, Liza 520.00 Loudon

5th: Salley, Colton 520.00 Sullivan

6th: Pitcock, Clayton 519.00 Meigs

7th: Wilhoit, Cannon 513.00 Unicoi

8th: Houser, Abigayle 511.00 Bledsoe

9th: Williams, Kendra 503.00 Hamblen

10th: Cuyler, Emma 502.00 Monroe

OTHER TEAMS:

Number of teams participating:

Number of participants:

Number of counties participating:

22
77

17

Bledsoe Senior-High Individual - 1 Members

Knox Senior-High Team A - 3 Members

Bradley Senior-High Team A - 4 Members

McMinn Senior-High Team A - 3 Members

Bradley Senior-High Team C - 4 Members

Monroe Senior-High Team C - 4 Members

Cumberland Senior-High Team A - 4 Members

Monroe Senior-High Team D - 4 Members

Grainger Senior-High Team A - 4 Members

Monroe Senior-High Team E - 4 Members

Greene Senior-High Individual - 1 Members

Sullivan Senior-High Team A - 4 Members

Hamblen Senior-High Team A - 4 Members

Union County Indivual - 1 Members

Hamblen Senior-High Team B - 3 Members
Hancock Senior-High Team A - 4 Members
Hawkins Senior-High Team A - 3 Members



Ex # Contestant Name

2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Eastern Region 4-H Livestock Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid & Legend

Official Placing
Penalty Points

1342
3 - 2 - 5

4312
3 - 2 - 3

3124
2 - 2 - 2

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
1234

3 - 4 - 5
2134

2 - 3 - 5
4213

2 - 2 - 6
2143

2 - 5 - 2
3124

3 - 5 - 4

Rank

Judging Class Placings

J7 J8 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6

Judging Class Scores

J7 J8 R1 R2

Scores
Reasons

Total

Score
Judging

Total

Score
Reas

Division: Senior-High - Sorted By Total Score

County

J1-Commerical Heifers    J2-Red Angus Heifers    J3-Dorper Rams    J4-Dorper Ewes    J5-Breeding Ewes    J6-Breeding Does    J7-Breeding Gilts
J8-Market Hogs    R1-Commerical Heifers    R2-Market Hogs    T1-Dorper Ewes    T2-Breeding Does

R3

Total

Score
Beef

Total

Score
Swine

R4

Total
Shp/Goat

ScoreT1 T2

Test
Scores

319 Hensley, Ellie 1324 4312 1324 1423 2134 2143 5551 1234 3124 45 50 48 36 50 44 46 50 47 49369 96Unicoi 142 145 26840 50
229 Byrge, Gabe 1342 4312 4132 2134 1234 2413 5402 2134 3124 50 50 36 47 48 48 48 50 39 34377 73Anderson 139 132 26940 50
256 Troglin, Seth 1342 4312 1234 2143 1342 4213 5233 2134 3124 50 50 44 42 33 50 48 50 45 41367 86Cumberland 145 139 23930 40

285 Silver, Liza 1243 1342 1234 1234 2314 2413 5204 2134 3124 36 40 44 50 47 48 48 50 43 34363 77Loudon 119 132 26940 40

317 Salley, Colton 1342 4312 3412 1243 1234 4213 5205 2143 3124 50 50 44 45 48 50 50 50 34 39387 73Sullivan 134 139 24730 30

292 Pitcock, Clayton 1432 4312 1243 1234 3124 4213 5196 1243 1324 48 50 38 50 40 50 48 47 40 38371 78Meigs 138 133 24830 40
322 Wilhoit, Cannon 1234 4312 1243 2134 1324 4213 5137 2143 3124 38 50 38 47 43 50 50 50 43 44366 87Unicoi 131 144 23810 50

237 Houser, Abigayle 3412 3412 2341 1234 1324 2413 5118 2341 3124 42 47 40 50 43 48 36 50 43 42356 85Bledsoe 132 128 25130 40

266 Williams, Kendra 1342 3421 4123 1234 1234 4213 5039 2143 3124 50 44 32 50 48 50 50 50 35 34374 69Hamblen 129 134 24040 20

297 Cuyler, Emma 3412 3142 1423 1234 3214 4213 50210 2134 3124 42 42 36 50 42 50 48 50 39 33360 72Monroe 123 131 24840 30
320 Hummer, Emma 1342 4312 2143 2134 1324 2413 49811 2134 3124 50 50 36 47 43 48 48 50 43 43372 86Unicoi 143 141 21420 20

312 Loveday, Noah 1432 4312 4123 2134 3124 4213 49712 1243 3124 48 50 32 47 40 50 48 50 37 35365 72Sevier 135 133 22920 40

308 Black, Bella 1432 4312 2143 2143 2314 4213 49613 1243 3214 48 50 36 42 47 50 48 45 40 40366 80Monroe 138 133 22520 30

272 Martin, John Everett 1342 3412 4123 2134 2314 2431 49314 2314 3124 50 47 32 47 47 42 41 50 45 42356 87Hancock 142 133 21820 30
232 Lee, Logan 1432 4312 4213 1243 2314 4213 49215 2134 3124 48 50 30 45 47 50 48 50 32 32368 64Monroe 130 130 23230 30

265 Reuschel, Luke 1342 3214 2143 1234 2134 4213 48716 2134 1324 50 31 36 50 50 50 48 47 37 38362 75Hamblen 118 133 23620 30

290 Dillon, Layla 1342 1324 3214 1324 1324 4231 48617 1234 3124 50 32 48 46 43 44 46 50 31 36359 67Meigs 113 132 24130 30

276 Collier, Ava 3412 3421 1243 1234 1324 2431 48318 2134 3124 42 44 38 50 43 42 48 50 40 36357 76Hawkins 126 134 22330 20
267 Lakins, Mollie 3412 2413 2143 2413 1324 4213 48119 2134 3124 42 32 36 30 43 50 48 50 42 38331 80Hamblen 116 136 22920 50

280 Lumpkins, Claire 1423 2341 4132 1234 3214 4213 47920 2143 3124 41 31 36 50 42 50 50 50 41 38350 79Knox 113 138 22830 20

284 Richardson, Khloe 3421 4231 2134 3214 2134 2143 47921 2134 3124 32 42 42 36 50 44 48 50 40 35344 75Loudon 114 133 23210 50

287 Leamon, Logan 1432 3241 4123 2134 3214 1432 47422 2134 3124 48 36 32 47 42 36 48 50 33 32339 65McMinn 117 130 22740 30
241 Whitted, Blake 1234 1243 1423 1324 3124 2413 47423 1243 3124 38 30 36 46 40 48 48 50 29 29336 58Bradley 97 127 25040 40

240 White, Landon 3412 3214 4213 2134 2143 4213 47324 1234 3124 42 31 30 47 45 50 46 50 35 37341 72Bradley 108 133 23220 40

262 Mullins, Alanna 1342 1423 1243 1324 3214 2431 47325 2134 3124 50 38 38 46 42 42 48 50 31 28354 59Greene 119 126 22820 40

279 Boyle, Hadassah 1324 2314 1423 2134 3124 2431 47126 1243 3124 45 26 36 47 40 42 48 50 33 34334 67Knox 104 132 23530 40
299 Payne, Caden 1243 3412 4123 2134 1324 4231 46927 2134 3124 36 47 32 47 43 44 48 50 37 25347 62Monroe 120 123 22620 40

291 Long, Riley 1234 3142 2134 3214 3124 2431 46928 1243 1324 38 42 42 36 40 42 48 47 37 37335 74Meigs 117 132 22030 30

283 Lincomfelt, Lauren 3241 2341 3214 2143 2314 2143 46829 1234 1324 27 31 48 42 47 44 46 47 38 38332 76Loudon 96 131 24130 30

253 Bruce, Brylyn 4132 3412 4123 1324 3214 2341 46630 2134 3124 43 47 32 46 42 32 48 50 36 30340 66Cumberland 126 128 21240 20
235 Hanley, Zalen 3412 3421 1423 3214 2314 2431 46531 2413 3124 42 44 36 36 47 42 45 50 38 35342 73Monroe 124 130 21120 30

259 Jarnigan, Alyssa 4132 2341 1324 1234 3214 4132 46332 1243 3214 43 31 48 50 42 40 48 45 28 28347 56Grainger 102 121 24030 30

Printed 3/21/2025 10:02:14 AM



Ex # Contestant Name

2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Eastern Region 4-H Livestock Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid & Legend

Official Placing
Penalty Points

1342
3 - 2 - 5

4312
3 - 2 - 3

3124
2 - 2 - 2

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
1234

3 - 4 - 5
2134

2 - 3 - 5
4213

2 - 2 - 6
2143

2 - 5 - 2
3124

3 - 5 - 4

Rank

Judging Class Placings

J7 J8 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6

Judging Class Scores

J7 J8 R1 R2

Scores
Reasons

Total

Score
Judging

Total

Score
Reas

Division: Senior-High - Sorted By Total Score

County

J1-Commerical Heifers    J2-Red Angus Heifers    J3-Dorper Rams    J4-Dorper Ewes    J5-Breeding Ewes    J6-Breeding Does    J7-Breeding Gilts
J8-Market Hogs    R1-Commerical Heifers    R2-Market Hogs    T1-Dorper Ewes    T2-Breeding Does

R3

Total

Score
Beef

Total

Score
Swine

R4

Total
Shp/Goat

ScoreT1 T2

Test
Scores

286 Greene, Rylan 3142 2431 3124 1423 1324 2143 46233 1243 3124 47 34 50 36 43 44 48 50 28 32352 60McMinn 109 130 22320 30
231 Gray, Briley 1432 3124 4123 4213 1324 2413 45934 1243 1324 48 34 32 21 43 48 48 47 45 33321 78Anderson 127 128 20420 40
282 Anderson, Tate 3214 3241 4321 1423 3124 2143 45335 2134 3124 32 36 36 36 40 44 48 50 35 36322 71Loudon 103 134 21620 40

293 Roseberry, Larry 1432 3241 4231 3421 1243 4213 45336 2134 3124 48 36 32 15 43 50 48 50 38 33322 71Meigs 122 131 20010 50

264 Lacy, Carson 4312 4321 2143 2413 1234 4213 45137 2134 3124 40 47 36 30 48 50 48 50 30 32349 62Hamblen 117 130 20410 30

254 Fisher, Kenny 1342 3241 1423 2134 1234 4321 44938 2134 1324 50 36 36 47 48 36 48 47 35 36348 71Cumberland 121 131 19720 10
239 Reagan, Braxton 1432 2341 1234 1324 1234 4231 44939 2134 3214 48 31 44 46 48 44 48 45 32 33354 65Bradley 111 126 21220 10

300 Daniels, Madison 4231 3412 1324 2134 4231 2143 44840 1243 3124 23 47 48 47 24 44 48 50 36 31331 67Monroe 106 129 21310 40

295 Phillips, Jayden 1324 2431 4132 1324 2314 1423 44841 2143 3124 45 34 36 46 47 44 50 50 36 30352 66Monroe 115 130 20320 10

296 Best, Jake 1243 3214 1423 1324 3124 2431 44842 1234 1324 36 31 36 46 40 42 46 47 38 36324 74Monroe 105 129 21420 30
230 Calhoun, Lydia 1234 3421 3124 2134 1432 4231 44743 2134 3124 38 44 50 47 28 44 48 50 36 32349 68Anderson 118 130 19910 20

306 Ingram, Andrew 1423 4132 4123 3214 1234 4321 44444 2134 3124 41 48 32 36 48 36 48 50 32 33339 65Monroe 121 131 19220 20

278 Overbay, Jackson 3214 4312 3241 2341 3124 2413 44345 2134 3142 32 50 44 28 40 48 48 46 29 38336 67Hawkins 111 132 20010 30

269 Villa, Ashley 1342 2431 4213 1324 3124 3142 44046 2134 3124 50 34 30 46 40 20 48 50 27 25318 52Hamblen 111 123 20640 30
294 Kryzak, William 4132 3421 3241 3214 1324 4321 43947 1234 1324 43 44 44 36 43 36 46 47 36 34339 70Monroe 123 127 18910 20

247 Herron, Amelia 1342 2314 1243 2314 3124 4231 43848 2134 3124 50 26 38 40 40 44 48 50 38 34336 72Bradley 114 132 19220 10

277 Lawson, Carrie Ruth 3412 3421 1243 2134 1324 4231 43649 2134 3124 42 44 38 47 43 44 48 50 25 25356 50Hawkins 111 123 20220 10

314 Walters, Jesse 4123 1423 4231 1234 2314 4231 43050 2134 3124 36 38 32 50 47 44 48 50 32 33345 65Sevier 106 131 19310 10
238 Burgess, Brody 4312 4213 4231 1342 1234 4213 43051 1234 1324 40 40 32 37 48 50 46 47 25 25340 50Bradley 105 118 20710 30

255 Lanzilotta, Madalyn 1234 2143 4123 2134 3214 4231 42852 1234 3241 38 27 32 47 42 44 46 36 38 38312 76Cumberland 103 120 20520 20

246 Croft, Payton 3421 2341 1243 3214 3124 2431 42853 2134 1324 32 31 38 36 40 42 48 47 34 20314 54Bradley 97 115 21630 30

271 Lawson, Payton 2134 4231 1423 1423 1324 2431 42454 1243 3124 28 42 36 36 43 42 48 50 25 24325 49Hancock 95 122 20720 30
316 Caldwell, Josey 1342 3412 1243 4312 1324 4123 42455 2314 3124 50 47 38 13 43 48 41 50 40 34330 74Sullivan 137 125 1620 20

258 Diamond, Holdon 1432 1432 1243 1234 3241 4321 42256 2134 1324 48 43 38 50 34 36 48 47 25 23344 48Grainger 116 118 18810 20

302 Melton, Lucas 1423 2314 1243 1324 4231 4213 42257 2314 3124 41 26 38 46 24 50 41 50 34 32316 66Monroe 101 123 19810 30

261 Jarnigan, Dakota 2314 3142 1243 2134 2143 1243 41858 1243 3124 25 42 38 47 45 42 48 50 25 26337 51Grainger 92 124 20220 10
263 Gordon, Alanna 1342 2314 1234 4231 1243 2413 41859 2134 3124 50 26 44 14 43 48 48 50 32 33323 65Hamblen 108 131 17910 20

244 Schmitt, Tyecen 3412 2314 1243 1324 3142 2413 41760 2134 3124 42 26 38 46 30 48 48 50 25 24328 49Bradley 93 122 20220 20

270 Bowlin, Grant 1324 1324 2143 1423 2314 3412 41161 1234 3124 45 32 36 36 47 24 46 50 28 37316 65Hancock 105 133 17320 10

268 Penn, Hailee 1423 3412 4132 1234 3214 4231 41062 2143 2413 41 47 36 50 42 44 50 13 37 30323 67Hamblen 125 93 19210 10
260 Jarnigan, Nathaniel 3421 3124 4123 1324 3214 4132 41063 2143 3214 32 34 32 46 42 40 50 45 25 24321 49Grainger 91 119 20020 20

248 Payne, Paisley 4321 4312 2134 1432 1423 2413 41064 1324 1324 30 50 42 32 33 48 37 47 31 30319 61Bradley 111 114 18520 10
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303 Sofield, Jasmin 2134 3214 4321 4132 4123 4213 41065 2143 3124 28 31 36 20 25 50 50 50 30 30290 60Monroe 89 130 19120 40
107 Goad, Izabella 1243 4213 4321 4321 3421 2143 40766 1234 3124 36 40 36 10 24 44 46 50 29 32286 61Monroe 105 128 17440 20
318 Salley, Connor 3421 3412 3412 4312 1324 4123 40267 2134 1324 32 47 44 13 43 48 48 47 25 25322 50Sullivan 104 120 1780 30

315 Barnette, Katie 3214 2314 4213 2134 2413 2413 39568 3214 3142 32 26 30 47 37 48 32 46 36 31298 67Sullivan 94 109 1920 30

281 Moulton, Elizabeth 1234 2413 4123 2314 4231 2314 39369 2134 3124 38 32 32 40 24 28 48 50 40 31292 71Knox 110 129 15410 20

298 Gourley, Macy 4321 1324 1243 4213 1423 1234 39370 1234 3124 30 32 38 21 33 32 46 50 39 32282 71Monroe 101 128 1640 40
309 O'Dell, Zoie 2413 1432 1423 4132 1243 2143 38671 2143 3124 21 43 36 20 43 44 50 50 29 30307 59Monroe 93 130 1630 20

273 Morris, Kensey 1324 3214 3241 4321 4132 2413 38672 1243 3124 45 31 44 10 20 48 48 50 25 25296 50Hancock 101 123 16210 30

104 White, Mylee 1423 2134 4123 4321 2314 2143 38473 1234 2314 41 24 32 10 47 44 46 37 26 27281 53Monroe 91 110 18330 20

233 Young, Don 1432 3412 3124 4231 2341 1234 37274 3412 1324 48 47 50 14 39 32 18 47 20 27295 47Monroe 115 92 16510 20
288 Price, Warren 3214 4321 1423 3214 2314 4321 36675 3142 2134 32 47 36 36 47 36 23 34 27 28291 55McMinn 106 85 17510 10

250 Keller, Jayla 3421 3142 3214 4213 1324 2413 35676 3124 2143 32 42 48 21 43 48 30 22 0 20286 20Bradley 74 72 21020 30

234 Ramsey, Landon 1243 2143 3421 3214 4231 3421 34277 2314 3124 36 27 42 36 24 26 41 50 0 20282 20Bradley 63 111 16820 20
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Member 2 Member 3
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Team Team
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Sorted By Rank

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
74 Unicoi Senior-High Team A 555 498 513 1566

Team Member 1 : (319)  Hensley, Ellie
Team Member 2 : (320)  Hummer, Emma
Team Member 3 : (321)  Meadows, Emma
Team Member 4 : (322)  Wilhoit, Cannon

1416 430 269720

66 Meigs Senior-High Team A 486 469 519 453 1474
Team Member 1 : (290)  Dillon, Layla
Team Member 2 : (291)  Long, Riley
Team Member 3 : (292)  Pitcock, Clayton
Team Member 4 : (293)  Roseberry, Larry

2377 397 223709

64 Loudon Senior-High Team A 453 468 479 520 1467
Team Member 1 : (282)  Anderson, Tate
Team Member 2 : (283)  Lincomfelt, Lauren
Team Member 3 : (284)  Richardson, Khloe
Team Member 4 : (285)  Silver, Liza

3336 399 228742

71 Monroe Senior-High Team F 496 386 492 465 1453
Team Member 1 : (308)  Black, Bella
Team Member 2 : (309)  O'Dell, Zoie
Team Member 3 : (232)  Lee, Logan
Team Member 4 : (235)  Hanley, Zalen

4392 393 217668

47 Anderson Senior-High Team A 540 447 459 1446
Team Member 1 : (229)  Byrge, Gabe
Team Member 2 : (230)  Calhoun, Lydia
Team Member 3 : (231)  Gray, Briley
Team Member 4 : ()  

5384 390 219672

58 Hamblen Senior-High Team A 418 451 487 503 1441
Team Member 1 : (263)  Gordon, Alanna
Team Member 2 : (264)  Lacy, Carson
Team Member 3 : (265)  Reuschel, Luke
Team Member 4 : (266)  Williams, Kendra

6364 398 209680

54 Cumberland Senior-High Team A 466 449 428 523 1438
Team Member 1 : (253)  Bruce, Brylyn
Team Member 2 : (254)  Fisher, Kenny
Team Member 3 : (255)  Lanzilotta, Madalyn
Team Member 4 : (256)  Troglin, Seth

7392 398 233656
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68 Monroe Senior-High Team C 448 502 393 469 1419

Team Member 1 : (296)  Best, Jake
Team Member 2 : (297)  Cuyler, Emma
Team Member 3 : (298)  Gourley, Macy
Team Member 4 : (299)  Payne, Caden

8348 388 217688

50 Bradley Senior-High Team A 430 449 473 474 1396
Team Member 1 : (238)  Burgess, Brody
Team Member 2 : (239)  Reagan, Braxton
Team Member 3 : (240)  White, Landon
Team Member 4 : (241)  Whitted, Blake

9324 386 195694

62 Hawkins Senior-High Team A 483 436 443 1362
Team Member 1 : ()  
Team Member 2 : (276)  Collier, Ava
Team Member 3 : (277)  Lawson, Carrie Ruth
Team Member 4 : (278)  Overbay, Jackson

10348 389 193625

73 Sullivan Senior-High Team A 395 424 520 402 1346
Team Member 1 : (315)  Barnette, Katie
Team Member 2 : (316)  Caldwell, Josey
Team Member 3 : (317)  Salley, Colton
Team Member 4 : (318)  Salley, Connor

11375 384 214617

63 Knox Senior-High Team A 471 479 393 1343
Team Member 1 : (279)  Boyle, Hadassah
Team Member 2 : (280)  Lumpkins, Claire
Team Member 3 : (281)  Moulton, Elizabeth
Team Member 4 : ()  

12327 399 217617

59 Hamblen Senior-High Team B 481 410 440 1331
Team Member 1 : (267)  Lakins, Mollie
Team Member 2 : (268)  Penn, Hailee
Team Member 3 : (269)  Villa, Ashley
Team Member 4 : ()  

13352 352 199627

60 Hancock Senior-High Team A 411 424 493 386 1328
Team Member 1 : (270)  Bowlin, Grant
Team Member 2 : (271)  Lawson, Payton
Team Member 3 : (272)  Martin, John Everett
Team Member 4 : (273)  Morris, Kensey

14348 389 202598



2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Eastern Region 4-H Livestock Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
Score

Team Team
Swine
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Rank

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
69 Monroe Senior-High Team D 448 439 422 410 1309

Team Member 1 : (300)  Daniels, Madison
Team Member 2 : (294)  Kryzak, William
Team Member 3 : (302)  Melton, Lucas
Team Member 4 : (303)  Sofield, Jasmin

15330 386 203602

56 Grainger Senior-High Team A 422 463 410 418 1303
Team Member 1 : (258)  Diamond, Holdon
Team Member 2 : (259)  Jarnigan, Alyssa
Team Member 3 : (260)  Jarnigan, Nathaniel
Team Member 4 : (261)  Jarnigan, Dakota

16310 364 156642

65 McMinn Senior-High Team A 462 474 366 1302
Team Member 1 : (286)  Greene, Rylan
Team Member 2 : (287)  Leamon, Logan
Team Member 3 : (288)  Price, Warren
Team Member 4 : ()  

17332 345 180625

52 Bradley Senior-High Team C 428 438 410 356 1276
Team Member 1 : (246)  Croft, Payton
Team Member 2 : (247)  Herron, Amelia
Team Member 3 : (248)  Payne, Paisley
Team Member 4 : (250)  Keller, Jayla

18322 361 187618

70 Monroe Senior-High Team E 372 384 444 407 1235
Team Member 1 : (233)  Young, Don
Team Member 2 : (104)  White, Mylee
Team Member 3 : (306)  Ingram, Andrew
Team Member 4 : (107)  Goad, Izabella

19341 369 179549

49 Bledsoe Senior-High Individual 511 511
Team Member 1 : ()  
Team Member 2 : (237)  Houser, Abigayle
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

20132 128 85251

72 Sevier County Senior-High Individual 497 497
Team Member 1 : (312)  Loveday, Noah
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

21135 133 72229
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57 Greene Senior-High Individual 473 473

Team Member 1 : (262)  Mullins, Alanna
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

22119 126 59228

76 Sevier County Senior-High Individual 430 430
Team Member 1 : (314)  Walters, Jesse
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

23106 131 65193

80 Bradley County Senior-High Individual 417 417
Team Member 1 : (244)  Schmitt, Tyecen
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

2493 122 49202

51 Bradley County Senior-High Individual 342 342
Team Member 1 : (234)  Ramsey, Landon
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

2563 111 20168

83 Union County Indivual 0
Team Member 1 : (149)  Payne, Ariona
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

260 0 00


	Senior High - Contest Results
	Senior High - High Individual
	Senior High - Team Rank

